
Class Viewing Dates :: Session 2 :: April-May 2025
Dates cannot be switched/modified.
Kinderfun -- open for viewing every week.

Day Time Class Viewing Date 1 Viewing Date 2

6:00pm GymFun 7+ (Mon 6:00p-7:55p) Monday, April 14, 2025 Monday, May 5, 2025

6:15pm Jr. GymFun (Mon 6:15p-7:40p) Monday, April 28, 2025 Monday, May 12, 2025

4:45pm Jr. GymFun (Tue 4:45p-6:10p) Tuesday, April 29, 2025 Tuesday, May 20, 2025

6:00pm Beginner GymFun (Tue 6:00p-6:55p) Tuesday, April 22, 2025 Tuesday, May 13, 2025

6:15pm GymFun 7+ (Tue 6:15p-8:10p) Tuesday, April 15, 2025 Tuesday, May 6, 2025

4:45pm Jr. GymFun (Wed 4:45p-6:10p) Wednesday, April 30, 2025 Wednesday, May 21, 2025

5:00pm Beginner GymFun (Wed 5:00p-5:55p) Wednesday, April 23, 2025 Wednesday, May 14, 2025

4:45pm Jr. GymFun (Thu 4:45p-6:10p) Thursday, May 1, 2025 Thursday, May 22, 2025

5:00pm Beginner GymFun (Thu 5:00p-5:55p) Thursday, April 24, 2025 Thursday, May 15, 2025

6:15pm GymFun 7+ (Thu 6:15p-8:10p) Thursday, April 17, 2025 Thursday, May 8, 2025

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu



Day Time Class Viewing Date 1 Viewing Date 2

9:30am Jr. GymFun (Sat 9:30a-10:55a) Saturday, May 3, 2025 Saturday, May 24, 2025

10:00amBeginner GymFun (Sat 10:00a-10:55a) Saturday, April 26, 2025 Saturday, May 17, 2025

10:00amNinja Gymnastics (Sat 10:00a-10:55a) Saturday, April 19, 2025 Saturday, May 10, 2025

11:00amBeginner GymFun (Sat 11:00a-11:55a) Saturday, April 26, 2025 Saturday, May 17, 2025

11:00amGymFun 7+ (Sat 11:00a-12:55p) Saturday, April 19, 2025 Saturday, May 10, 2025

11:15amJr. GymFun (Sat 11:15a-12:40p) Saturday, May 3, 2025 Saturday, May 24, 2025

1:00pm Beginner GymFun (Sat 1:00p-1:55p) Saturday, April 26, 2025 Saturday, May 17, 2025

1:00pm Jr. GymFun (Sat 1:00p-2:25p) Saturday, May 3, 2025 Saturday, May 24, 2025

1:00pm GymFun 7+ (Sat 1:00p-2:55p) Saturday, April 19, 2025 Saturday, May 10, 2025

1:00pm Teen GymFun (Sat 1:00p-2:55p) Saturday, April 26, 2025 Saturday, May 17, 2025

9:30am GymFun 7+ (Sun 9:30a-11:25a) Sunday, April 20, 2025 Sunday, May 11, 2025

9:45am Jr. GymFun (Sun 9:45a-11:10a) Sunday, May 4, 2025 Sunday, May 25, 2025

11:00amBeginner GymFun (Sun 11:00a-11:55a) Sunday, April 27, 2025 Sunday, May 18, 2025

11:30amGymFun 7+ (Sun 11:30a-1:25p) Sunday, April 20, 2025 Sunday, May 11, 2025

12:00pmJr. GymFun (Sun 12:00p-1:25p) Sunday, May 4, 2025 Sunday, May 25, 2025

Sun

Sat


